EMELEC VíasCom
C/ Sant Galderic, 23 Nave 3 · Polígono Industrial de Ponent
08395 Sant Pol de Mar (Barcelona) España
T 937 601 166 · T 937 601 177 · F 937 601 361 · info@emelec.es www.emelec.es
• High signal propagation speed and
minimum attenuation.
• 2m of cable (included in length) on
the front.
• Cable holder with a soft and
ergonomic handle accompanied by
an elastic band for its transport.
• Front closing door with crank for
easy winding and locking brake at
the rear.
• Assembly carried out by experienced
personnel and individually tested,
ensuring perfect operation.
DESCRIPTION
OPTICAL FIBER 4K
VIDEO CABLE REEL
REFERENCES
Code Length / Resolution Cable Reel
R-FIBER-01/100 100 m GT 380
R-FIBER-01/150 150 m HT 385
R-FIBER-01/200 200 m HT 385
R-FIBER-01/300 300 m HT 485
R-FIBER-01/400 400 m HT 485
Soported Signals / Maximum Length
LC
Connectors
HDMI 2.0/4K DCI